DATE
Mon, Oct 1, 2018
Tue, Oct 2, 2018
Wed, Oct 3, 2018
Thu, Oct 4, 2018
Fri, Oct 5, 2018
Sat, Oct 6, 2018
Sun, Oct 7, 2018
Mon, Oct 8§, 2018
Tue, Oct 9, 2018
Wed, Oct 10, 2018
Thu, Oct 11, 2018
Fri, Oct 12, 2018
Sat, Oct 13, 2018
Sun, Oct 14, 2018
Mon, Oct 15, 2018
Tue, Oct 16, 2018
Wed, Oct 17, 2018
Thu, Oct 18, 2018
Fri, Oct 19, 2018
Sat, Oct 20, 2018
Sun, Oct 21, 2018
Mon, Oct 22, 2018
Tue, Oct 23, 2018
Wed, Oct 24, 2018
Thu, Oct 25, 2018
Fri, Oct 26, 2018
Sat, Oct 27, 2018
Sun, Oct 28, 2018
Mon, Oct 29, 2018
Tue, Oct 30, 2018
Wed, Oct 31, 2018

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$200
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AMOUNT WINS TICKET# WiIiINNER
2044 Sonoma Chevrolet

2051 Maria Toimil

1999 Kelly Saeteurnattn: Stifel

168 Lauren Rodriguez

2102 So.San Francisco #157 - 2102

619 Dennis White
1111 Jan Koons

1917 William Cadwallader

1101 Tom Teixeira
949 Napa Parlor #62
348 Art Massolo

1613 Roger Nelson

2088 Valley Vento

1965 Linda Barton

2005 Jim Geib

2022 Wayne Peterson
788 Mike Kimbrough

2159 Asher Littlejohn
534 Linda Sortwell

1255 Allan Baird

1545 Ed Lenz

2009 Darla Kobza

2270 Dan Shumaker

1050 Kathie Borba

1634 Curtis R. Holliday

2057 Joe Caballero
513 Bryon Flynt
946 Napa Parlor #62
918 Jerald M. Tipton

1459 Samuel Lepper
421 Forbes McGrane

CITY
Sonoma
Sonoma
Walnut Creek
Roseville
Forestville
Foresthill
Tempe
Milpitas
Novato
Napa
Salinas
Gilroy

San Miguel
Porter Ranch
Sonoma
Sonoma
Lincoln
Ladera Ranch
Jamestown
Fortuna
Napa
Sonoma
Brentwood
Gustine

San Lorenzo
Sebastopol
Buena Park
Napa

Napa

Keyes
Sonoma

ST
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

SELLER

Ron Brocco

Ron Brocco
Loren Harper
Marv Rodriquez
So. San Fran #157
Auburn #59
Tony Starelli
Brice Walker
Tony Starelli
Bob French
Carey Pearce
Kris Nelson
Jean Hoffmann
Brice Walker
Ron Brocco

Ron Brocco
Mike Kimbrough
Chispa #139
Chispa #139
Allan Baird

Bob French

Ron Brocco
Unknown
Raulin Mendonca
Ron Holliday
Ron Brocco
James King

Bob French
Chris Adams
Garry Devlin
Ron Brocco



